
WV Business Accelerator Bootcamp Attendees 

 

Nada Aboraya  

Student 

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue  

PO Box 6025  

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

naaboraya@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Dollar Agbemadon  

Student 

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

dagbemad@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Taz Armentrout  

Student  

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue, PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

tharmentrout@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Erika Bailey  

State Director  

WV Small Business Development Center  

1900 Kanawha Blvd., East  

Building 6, Room 553  

Charleston, West Virginia 25301   

erika.a.bailey@wv.gov 

 

Andreas Baltatzis 

Director 

KramerAmado, P.C. 

Alexandria VA 

abaltatzis@krameramado.com 

 

Julia Bolt  

Assistant Director  

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue, PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

jbolt1@mail.wvu.edu 

 

 

Gary Borstein  

Founder  

Dynamic Laboratories, LLC  

1515 B Dixie Street   

Charleston, West Virginia 25311   

gborstein@aol.com 

 

Mitch Buckberg  

Student 

Engineering, WVU  

1601 University Avenue  

PO Box 6025  

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

mlbuckberg@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Anne Barth 

Executive Director 

TechConnect West Virginia 

Charleston, WV  

anne@techconnectwv.org 

 

Joseph Bunn, Esq. 

Steptoe & Johnson PLC 

Charleston, West Virginia 

Joseph.bunn@steptoe-johnson.com  

 

Jonathan Cavendish  

Founder  

Dynamic Laboratories, LLC  

P. O. Box 2   

Charleston, West Virginia 25321   

jpc@realcorpinc.com 

 

Brandon Cook  

Graduate Assistant  

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

bgcook@mail.wvu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 



Steve Cutright  

Director  

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

steven.cutright@mail.wvu.edu 

 

Anthony Danko  

Business Development  

WV Executive  

1414 Townhouse Way   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26505   

ad@wvexecutive.com 

 

Chetan Desai  

Senior Vice President  

NextGen Federal Systems, LLC  

1399 Stewartstown Road, Suite 350   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26505   

cdesai@nextgenfed.com 

 

Mike Green 

Chairman of the West Virginia Growth 

Investment Fund and  

Managing Director of Mountain State Capital 

Morgantown, WV 

mgreenwv@gmail.com 

 

Jordan Hallow  

Student 

BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

jmhallow@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Matt Harbaugh 

Associate Vice President for Transformation  

West Virginia University 

Morgantown, WV 

Matt.Harbaugh@mail.wvu.edu 

 

Tim James 

Loan Officer 

First Microloan of West Virginia  

Wheeling, WV 

t.james@firstmicroloanofwestvirginia.org 

Demitrus Jones  

Student   

BrickStreet Center 

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025  

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

dej0001@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Terry Kramer 

Partner 

KramerAmado 

Alexandria, VA 

terry@krameramado.com 

 

Jordan Lavender  

Investment Analyst  

WVJIT  

1012 Kanawha Blvd   

Charleston, West Virginia 25304   

jl.jit@outlook.com 

 

Max Levinston  

Student BrickStreet Center  

1601 University Avenue 

PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

mdlevinston@mix.wvu.edu 

 

Larry Miller 

Executive in Residence 

Innovation Works 

Pittsburgh, PA 

lmiller@innovationworks.org 

 

Michele O’Connor 

Manager 

West Virginia Jobs Investment Trust 

Fairmont, WV 

amo.jit@frontier.com 



 

Kevin O’Connor 

West Virginia Senior Business Lender 

Natural Capital Investment Fund 

Fairmont, WV 

koconnor@conservationfund.org 

 

Eric Olson  

Assistant Professor  

College of Business and Economics  

1601 University Avenue, PO Box 6025   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

eric.olson@mail.wvu.edu 

 

Stephen Platz  

Director of Acquisitions  

Advantage Technology  

950 Kanawha Blvd E   

Charleston, West Virginia 25301   

splatz@advantage.tech 

 

Tom Pressman  

President  

Corvations  

848 4th Avenue, Suite 203   

Huntington, West Virginia 25701   

tom.pressman@misttechnologies.com 

 

Matthew Smith  

CMO 

Auto Ear  

938 Ashton Pl   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26508   

mssmith@hsc.wvu.edu 

 

Aaron Sporck  

Director of Economic Development  

United States Senate  

500 Virginia Street East, Suite 950   

Charleston, West Virginia 25301   

aaron_sporck@capito.senate.gov 

 

 

 

 

Sharon Stratton  

Center Manager  

WVU SBDC  

886 Chestnut Ridge Rd   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

sharon.j.stratton@wv.gov 

 

Qi Zeng  

Shared Research Facility Manager  

WVU  

100 Prospect St. Room 381   

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506   

qi.zeng1@mail.wvu.edu 


